PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17114
Revised: 11/20/2017
Page: 1 of 2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
NOTES:

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY (lm/W) CRI CCT BASE
2FT T5 - HO
1409907 L12T5SE235-CG
12
1,400 116
83
3500K
G51409908 L12T5SE240-CG 1,450 120 4000K
1409909 L12T5SE250-CG 1,500 125 5000K
3FT T5 - HO
1409910 L16T5SE335-CG
16
1,600 112
83
3500K
G51409911 L16T5SE340-CG 1,650 115 4000K
1409912 L16T5SE350-CG 1,900 118 5000K
4FT T5 - HO
1409601 L25T5SE435-CG
25
3,200 128
83
3500K
G51409602 L25T5SE440-CG 3,300 132 4000K
1409603 L25T5SE450-CG 3,400 136 5000K
4FT T5 - HE
1409889 L13T5SE435-CG
13
1,600 123
83
3500K
G51409890 L13T5SE440-CG 1,650 127 4000K
1409891 L13T5SE450-CG 1,700 131 5000K
SPECIFICATIONS: L12T5SE2xx-CG L16T5SE3xx-CG L25T5SE4xx-CG L13T5SE4xx-CG
ITEM SPECIFICATION 2FT HO- DETAILS 3FT HO- DETAILS 4FT HO- DETAILS 4FT HE- DETAILS
GENERAL